DATE AND TIME
27-Aug-19
4:00 - 5:00

28-Aug-19
7:00 AM - 11:45
AM
12:00-1:00
1:00-4:30
3:00-4:00
3:00-4:00
4:30-5:30

29-Aug-19

7:00 AM - 4:30 PM

7:00 -8:00
7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:45
9:45-10:45
11:00-12 Noon
12:15-1:30
1:45-3:00
3:00-3:45
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:00
5:15-6:00 PM

EVENT

Pre-Conference Meeting with Hotel Staff

Exhibitor Set Up
State Board Lunch and Briefing
Registration Open
ACMPE PreConference Session: "Pathway to Certification"
ACMPE PreConference Session: "Pathway to Fellowship"
Opening KeyNote Presentation: "Live PD: Let's Rethink Your Safety"

Registation Open
Distinguished Member Breakfast by Invitation
Attendee & Exhibitor Breakfast
Sponsored by Coastal Chapter
General Session Il: "MGMA Government Affairs Update"
Break with Exhibitors
Breakout: "Cultivating a Framework for Patient Engagment and Accountability"
Breakout: "Healthcare Cyber Security Threat Landscape "
General Session III: "Should I--Could I"
Awards and Recognition Luncheon
General Session lll: "Artificial Intelligence"
Break with Exhibitors
Breakout: "Current Payor Audit Mechanics and How to Defend Against Them"
Breakout: "Refreshing Waves are Breaking"
Champagne Reception and Toast with Exhibitors

LOCATION

Bayleys Barony

Ballroom G,J and West Hall
Palmetto Board Room
West Registration Counter
Lords Proprietors
Captain Jack Stoney
Ballroom A,BC and East Hall

West Registration Counter

Ballroom G,J and West Hall

Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
Ballroom G,J and West Hall
Ballroom A & B
Ballroom D & E
Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
Sabal Palm Room
Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
Ballroom G,J and West Hall
Ballroom A & B
Ballroom D & E
Ballroom G,J and West Hall



7:00 - 10:00 PM

30-Aug-19
8:00-9:00
9:00-11:00
11:15-12:30
12:30
12:45

30-Aug-19
4:30
7:30

31-Aug-19

8:00-9:00

9:00-1:00
1:00

Blue Hawaii Luau with Elvis and Mike Lockaby

Attending & Exhibitor Breakfast
General Session IV: "The Healthcare Panel"
SCMGMA Annual Business Meeting by Invitation
MUST BE PRESENT TO WIN

2020 Board Retreat
Dinner for Board Retreat Members and Guests

2020 Board Retreat Breakfast for Members and Guests
Board Retreat Meeting

Sabal Palm Room

Ballroom G,J and West Hall
Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
Ballroom A,BC and East Hall

Ballroom A
Ballroom A

Where
Ballroom A
Ballroom A



