DATE AND TIME	<u>EVENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
27-Aug-19		
4:00 - 5:00	Pre-Conference Meeting with Hotel Staff	Bayleys Barony
28-Aug-19		
7:00 AM - 11:45		
AM	Exhibitor Set Up	Ballroom G,J and West Hall
12:00-1:00	State Board Lunch and Briefing	Palmetto Board Room
1:00 - 4:30	Registration Open	West Registration Counter
3:00-4:00	ACMPE PreConference Session: "Pathway to Certification"	Lords Proprietors
3:00-4:00	ACMPE PreConference Session: "Pathway to Fellowship"	Captain Jack Stoney
4:30-5:30	Opening KeyNote Presentation: "Live PD: Let's Rethink Your Safety"	Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
29-Aug-19		
7:00 AM - 4:30 PM	Registation Open	West Registration Counter
7:00 -8:00	Distinguished Member Breakfast by Invitation	
7:00-8:00	Attendee & Exhibitor Breakfast	Ballroom G,J and West Hall
	Sponsored by Coastal Chapter	
8:00-9:00	General Session II: "MGMA Government Affairs Update"	Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
9:00-9:45	Break with Exhibitors	Ballroom G,J and West Hall
9:45-10:45	Breakout: "Cultivating a Framework for Patient Engagment and Accountability"	Ballroom A & B
9:45-10:45	Breakout: "Healthcare Cyber Security Threat Landscape "	Ballroom D & E
11:00-12 Noon	General Session III: "Should ICould I"	Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
12:15 -1:30	Awards and Recognition Luncheon	Sabal Palm Room
1:45-3:00	General Session III: "Artificial Intelligence"	Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
3:00-3:45	Break with Exhibitors	Ballroom G,J and West Hall
4:00-5:00	Breakout: "Current Payor Audit Mechanics and How to Defend Against Them"	Ballroom A & B
4:00-5:00	Breakout: "Refreshing Waves are Breaking"	Ballroom D & E
5:15 - 6:00 PM	Champagne Reception and Toast with Exhibitors	Ballroom G,J and West Hall

7:00 - 10:00 PM	Blue Hawaii Luau with Elvis and Mike Lockaby	Sabal Palm Room
30-Aug-19		
8:00-9:00	Attending & Exhibitor Breakfast	Ballroom G,J and West Hall
9:00-11:00	General Session IV: "The Healthcare Panel"	Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
11:15 - 12:30	SCMGMA Annual Business Meeting by Invitation	Ballroom A,BC and East Hall
12:30	MUST BE PRESENT TO WIN	
12:45		
30-Aug-19		
4:30	2020 Board Retreat	Ballroom A
7:30	Dinner for Board Retreat Members and Guests	Ballroom A
31-Aug-19		Where
8:00-9:00	2020 Board Retreat Breakfast for Members and Guests	Ballroom A
9:00-1:00	Board Retreat Meeting	Ballroom A
1:00		